-

CATERING

4.
o
o
N
-
2
E_.
=>
LLI
—
-
<
=
N
<
ml




FOOD TO ELEVATE
ANY OCCASION!

Catering options that can be offer for any last minute catering
requests. Have an emergency meeting for tomorrow that you need
catering options for we are the last minute experts. Order anything

from our menu below and we can guarantee to get it there to you the
next day, if you order before 12pm.

Menu prices are excluding GST.

DIETARY KEY

LACTOSE
FREE

VEGETARIAN VEGAN GLUTEN FREE LACTOSE FREE



All individual items minimum 12 pieces

MORNING AND AFTERNOON TEA

e Mixed assorted danish

e Sweet mini muffins

e Scones with jam and cream

e Slices/cakes

e Breakfast tarts - assortment of veg and meat

¢ Mini croissant ham off the bone and swiss cheese

e Mini croissant tomato and cheese basil
e Assorted quiche

e Sausage roll - beef and cheddar

e Cookie and slices box (20 pieces)

LUNCH

e Sandwich box (selection of 20 assorted sandwiches)
¢ Rolls box (selection of 20 assorted rolls)
e Wraps box (selection of 20 assorted mini soft
tortilla wraps)
e Savoury pastry box (20 assorted pastries including
pies, tarts and sausage rolls)
e Beef and cheddar cocktail sausage rolls (24 pieces)
e Mini cocktail beef pies (24 pieces)
e Box of seasonal arancini with dipping sauce
(24 pieces)
e Caramelised red onion and cheddar tarts
(24 pieces)
e Margarita with pesto pizzette (24 pieces)
e Tom yum prawn spring rolls, peanut (24 pieces)
e Sweet treat box (25 assorted petit fours
and other sweets)

$89.00
$2.50
$6.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.50
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$4.50
$85.00

$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$100.00

$95.00

$95.00
$95.00

$95.00
$95.00

$95.00
$89.00




