

# **LAST MINUTE MENU 2024**



# FOOD TO ELEVATE ANY OCCASION!

Catering options that can be offer for any last minute catering requests. Have an emergency meeting for tomorrow that you need catering options for we are the last minute experts. Order anything from our menu below and we can guarantee to get it there to you the next day, if you order before 12pm.

Menu prices are excluding GST.

### **DIETARY KEY**









## All individual items minimum 12 pieces

#### **MORNING AND AFTERNOON TEA**

•	Fruit platter box for 10 pax 🚳 🙀 🚅	\$89.00
•	Fruit (single piece) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	\$2.50
•	Mixed assorted danish	\$6.00
•	Sweet mini muffins	\$4.00
•	Scones with jam and cream	\$5.00
•	Slices/cakes	\$3.50
•	Breakfast tarts - assortment of veg and meat	\$6.00
•	Mini croissant ham off the bone and swiss cheese	\$5.00
•	Mini croissant tomato and cheese basil 🞯	\$5.00
•	Assorted quiche	\$3.50
•	Sausage roll - beef and cheddar	\$4.50
•	Cookie and slices box (20 pieces)	\$85.00



#### **LUNCH**

•	Sandwich box (selection of 20 assorted sandwiches)	\$95.00
•	Rolls box (selection of 20 assorted rolls)	\$95.00
•	Wraps box (selection of 20 assorted mini soft	\$95.00
	tortilla wraps)	
•	Savoury pastry box (20 assorted pastries including	\$100.00
	pies, tarts and sausage rolls)	
•	Beef and cheddar cocktail sausage rolls (24 pieces)	\$95.00
•	Mini cocktail beef pies (24 pieces)	
•	Box of seasonal arancini with dipping sauce	\$95.00
	(24 pieces)	\$95.00
•	Caramelised red onion and cheddar tarts	
	(24 pieces)	\$95.00
•	Margarita with pesto pizzette (24 pieces)	
•	Tom yum prawn spring rolls, peanut (24 pieces)	\$95.00
•	Sweet treat box (25 assorted petit fours	\$95.00
	and other sweets)	\$89.00

